



2026:CGHC:17173

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 23 of 2022

Smt. Anjali Agrawal Vs. Kurmi Chhetriy Kalyan Samiti

12/10/2023	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, counsel for the applicant. Ms. Binu Sharma, PL for the State. Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.3. Mr. Rahul Mishra, counsel for respondent No.6. Heard on admission. The revision is admitted for hearing. List it for final hearing in the last week of November, 2023. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/ (Rajani Dubey) Judge