



2026:CGHC:17173

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 23 of 2022

Smt. Anjali Agrawal **Versus** Kurmi Chhetriy Kalyan Samiti

11/12/2023	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Binu Sharma, PL for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter in the month of January, 2024. IR to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Nirala	