



Order Sheet

CR No. 23 of 2022Smt. Anjali Agrawal **Versus** Kurmi Chhetriy Kalyan Samiti

08/01/2024	Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, counsel on behalf of Mr. Manoj Paranjape, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, Panel Lawyer for the State. Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.3. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case in 1st week of February, 2024. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge