



2026:CGHC:17173

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 23 of 2022

Smt. Anjali Agrawal **Versus** Kurmi Chhetriy Kalyan Samiti

15/3/2024	None for the applicant. Mr. Sudeep Agarwal, Advocate and Mr. Rajeev Bharat, Government Advocate for the respective respondents. Post the matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge .
Shyna	