



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 23 of 2022

SMT. ANJALI AGRAWAL *versus* KURMI CHHETRIY KALYAN

SAMITI

Order Sheet

21/11/2024	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe along with Mr. Sandeep Patel, learned counsel for the applicant/s. Mr. Ajit Singh, leaned GA for the State. Mr. Rahul Mishra, learned counsel for the respondent No. 6. Let Dasti notice be issued to respondent No. 1 on payment of PF by Monday i.e. 25.11.2024. Returnable in two weeks. List the case in the week commencing 09.12.2024. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	