



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 23 of 2022

SMT. ANJALI AGRAWAL *versus* KURMI CHHETRIY KALYAN SAMITI

Order Sheet

11.12.2024	Mr. Sandeep Patel, Advocate for the appellant. Ms. Sharda Prasad, Advocate for the respondents. Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Dy. G.A. for the State. As prayed, list this case in the month of January, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Saxena	