

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CR No. 23 of 2022**SMT. ANJALI AGRAWAL **versus** KURMI CHHETRIY KALYAN SAMITI**Order Sheet**

25/04/2025	None for the applicant. Mr. Shailesh Puriya, P.L. for the State/respondent No. 2. None for other respondents. List this case in the week commencing 5th May, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L. Sahu	