



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 23 of 2022

SMT. ANJALI AGRAWAL *versus* KURMI CHHETRIY KALYAN SAMITI

Order Sheet

06/05/2025	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Dilman Rati Minja, G.A. with Shailesh Puriya, P.L. for the State/respondent No. 2. Mr. Vivek Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rahul Mishra, counsel for respondent No. 6. Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to file brief written synopsis on or before the next date of hearing. List this case after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L. Sahu	