

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CR No. 23 of 2022**

Smt. Anjali Agrawal **Versus** Kurmi Chhetriy Kalyan Samiti

Order Sheet

02/03/2026	Ms. Shivangi Agrawal, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Anurag Singh, counsel for the applicant. Mr. D.R. Minj, Dy. A.G. for the State. Mr. Ajay Rajwade, counsel for respondent No. 1. Mr. Sharda Mishra, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rahul Mishra, counsel for respondent No. 6. Mr. Abhijeet Sarkar, counsel for respondent No. 4. Arguments heard. Reserved for orders. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
-------------------	---

Raghu Jat